2022 International Students

Fee Structure

REGISTRATION FEES:
$220.00 Non-Refundable Primary and Secondary Students.

TUITION FEE SCHEDULE

A short-term The school year consists of 2 study periods (semester 1 and semester 2)

50% of the Tuition Fee must be paid before the beginning of the first study period (1% semester) and 14 days prior. The
remaining Tuition fee must be paid before commencement of the second study period (2" semester)

Students who commence during the year must pay the full pro-rata in Advance.

PRIMARY / SECONDARY SECONDARY PROGRAM TUITION FEES
ANNUAL TOTAL
Prep - GRADE 5 PYP $18,000
YEAR 6 MYP $19,000
Year7,8,&9 MYP $19,500
Year 10 VCE & MYP $19,500
Year 11 VCE & IB $20,500
Year 12 VCE & IB $21,500

VCE - Victorian Certificate of Education (Australian Qualification).

IB - International Baccalaureate Diploma (International Qualification).
MYP - International Baccalaureate Middle Years Program (International program).
PYP - International Baccalaureate Primary Years Program (International program).

ENROLMENT GUARANTEE (EG) (Only applicable for New Enrolments starting as of 14/07/2008)

The EG is an interest free deposit of $1000 per student and will be refunded on written request, when a student leaves the Academy and
subject to all financial commitments having been settled and the required notice of withdrawal being given. If not claimed within 6 months
of a student leaving and the Academy having sent out notification to this effect, this EG will be transferred to the school building fund
deemed as a donation to the Academy.

REFUND / WITHDRAWAL POLICY

The Refund / Withdrawal Policy should have arrived with your letter of offer. If you have not received please contact the school to have a
copy sent, alternatively all policies can be found on the AIAE website aia.vic.edu.au

Registration Fee is not refundable.

Tuition Fees are refundable in full, if the student’s Visa cannot be obtained (except Bank Charges).

All refunds are made in Australian Dollars.

aia.vic.edu.au



